DATI SUI PAGAMENTI - TERZO TRIMESTRE 2021

CAPALDO GUIDO
MORIONDO MARIA GRAZIA

SANTACROCE&PARTNERS STUDIO LEGALE TRIBUTARIO

BOCHICCHIO FRANCO
BOCHICCHIO FRANCO
GRASSI FRANCESCA
GRASSI FRANCESCA
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
ESPOSITO ENRICO
CARNEVALE DAHLIA
LAURIA ANGELO

ERARIO

ERARIO

UBALDI ALESSIO

MGM VIAGGI SRL

MGM VIAGGI SRL
PRUDENTE GAETANO
ESPOSITO ENRICO
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
CIUCA GIOVANNI

CIRONI MAURIZIO
SISTEMI'H.S. S.P.A.

IREN MERCATO S.P.A.
SISTEMI' H.S. S.P.A.
RUSSO MONICA

GARINO VILMA ANGELA
GUERRINI MICHELE
ESPOSITO ENRICO
PINELLI GIUSEPPE CARMINE
BRUNENGO DANIELA
GRASSI FRANCESCA
CONTI ARMANDO
VODAFONE

BRUNENGO DANIELA
NUOVA A.S. SRLS
SISTEMI' H.S. S.P.A.
ZAMPAGLIONE BRUNO
SISTEMI'H.S. S.P.A.
MONTEMAGGIORE IRMA
CALDARELLI SONIA
ERARIO

4.200,00 €
857,17 €
7.612,80 €
1.800,00 €
3.150,00 €
2.239,92 €
2.239,92 €
676,00 €
468,00 €
1.100,00 €
2.500,00 €
513,92 €
15.606,78 €
11.855,36 €
20,49 €
359,69 €
355,30 €
312,00 €
312,00 €
290.028,31 €
29.028,31 €
16,80 €
147,64 €
85,00 €
525,00
600,00
500,00
312,00
468,00
525,00
149,70
141,80
170,80
150,00
112,50
274,85
300,00
60,00 €
844,48 €
312,00 €
48.795,62 €

o dh o dh o dh dh dh M A dh dh dh dh th

01/07/2021 - 10:38
05/07/2021 - 12:05
05/07/2021 - 14:50
05/07/2021 - 15:00
05/07/2021 - 15:02
06/07/2021 - 11:16
06/07/2021 - 11:16
06/07/2021 - 13:51
06/07/2021 - 13:51
06/07/2021 - 14:24
06/07/2021 - 14:24
14/07/2021 - 10:32
14/07/2021 - 11:44
14/07/2021 - 14:49
14/07/2021 - 14:49
14/07/2021 - 14:49
15/07/2021 - 14:36
15/07/2021 - 14:36
15/07/2021 - 14:36
15/07/2021 - 15:07
15/07/2021 - 15:14
16/07/2021 - 12:28
16/07/2021 - 12:28
16/07/2021 - 12:28
19/07/2021 - 14:56
19/07/2021 - 14:56
19/07/2021 - 14:56
19/07/2021 - 15:16
19/07/2021 - 15:16
20/07/2021 - 11:26
20/07/2021 - 11:37
20/07/2021 - 11:37
20/07/2021 - 11:45
22/07/2021-11:24
26/07/2021 - 14:53
28/07/2021 - 10:31
28/07/2021 - 11:17
28/07/2021 - 12:43
29/07/2021 - 11:18
29/07/2021 - 11:39
29/07/2021 - 16:04



PIETRO DI BENEDETTO
MORIONDO MARIA GRAZIA
ERARIO

MGM VIAGGI SRL

TIM S.p.A.

TIM S.p.A.

CORTELAZZO MICHELE
PIETRO DI BENEDETTO
MGM VIAGGI SRL
MORIONDO MARIA GRAZIA
MUSTO D'AMORE CARLO
ERARIO

ERARIO

SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.
VODAFONE

SCARINGELLA SAS

IREN MERCATO S.P.A.
SISTEMI H.S. S.P.A.
MONTEMAGGIORE [RMA
PALERMO ANTONELLA
ERARIO

MONTAGNER SARA
MONTEMAGGIORE [RMA
NUOVA A.S. SRLS
SCOZZAFAVA DAVIDE

103,90 €
857,17 €
316,10 €
4,09 €
25,33 €
25,33 €
1.050,00 €
749,64 €
250,00 €
857,17 €
234,45 €
68,14 €
4.295,99 €
168,00 €
170,80 €
79,52 €
169,34
259,83
312,00
525,00
308,00
150,00
312,00
112,50
525,00

ah dh dh dh dh h dh dh dh

30/07/2021 - 11:35
30/07/2021 - 11:35
05/08/2021 - 09:38
31/08/2021 - 11:36
31/08/2021 - 11:36
31/08/2021 - 11:36
31/08/2021 - 11:36
31/08/2021 - 12:26
31/08/2021 - 12:26
07/09/2021 - 10:15
07/09/2021 - 14:18
15/09/2021 - 11:04
15/09/2021 - 12:39
16/09/2021 - 14:24
16/09/2021 - 14:46
22/09/2021 - 11:42
22/09/2021 - 11:42
22/09/2021 - 11:42
27/09/2021 - 11:17
27/09/2021 - 11:30
28/09/2021 - 11:14
28/09/2021 - 12:35
28/09/2021 - 12:47
28/09/2021 - 12:49
28/09/2021 - 13:08



	terzo trimestre 2021

